AuctaHuna 24
06.12.2025

Manbumku, 200m batTepdnsii

HOHown (14-15 neT)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3ansbiB1mnsl

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

KAYAEB Kupunn
HA3AT Bnagucnas
BOPOJEHKOB WBaH
OPELWIKO AnekcaHap
MWN3OHOB Erop
AKOBJIEB OmuTtpuii
®POJIOB Hukuta
KNPW1IOB Marseii
CA®OHOB Bnagucnas
WEMAKNH Bnagucnas

lop, poxaeHus

11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10

CK"HentyH" Banawwuxa

CLUOP "Akagnemunsa cnopta" BockpeceHck
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" Mocksa
MIrOYOP MwuHck

CK"AnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOPK CKA CaHkrt-lMeTepbypr

CK "OunHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

LLICIT SRC 3eneHorpag,

CK "HentyH" Banawmxa

2:55.00
2:26.50
2:23.00
2:18.00
2:14.43
2:17.00
2:20.00
2:25.20
2:35.00
3:30.00

[BBC "Py3a"
BacceiiH 25m

https://swim4you.ru/

CvcTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOM PerucTpauyuy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

}i ;; \g\\

TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

05.12.2025 20:48 - CtpaHuua 1
=kl
MADWAVE
-



