

24  
06.12.2025

, 200m

(14-15 )

1 1

0	11	"	"	2:55.00
1	10	"	"	2:26.50
2	11	"	"	2:23.00
3	10			2:18.00
4	10	"	"	2:14.43
5	11		-	2:17.00
6	11	"	"	2:20.00
7	11		1	2:25.20
8	10	SRC		2:35.00
9	10	"	"	3:30.00

" "  
25

<https://swim4you.ru/>

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

05.12.2025 20:48 -

1

